

SC NO. 419/2022
STATE VS. AZHARUDDIN
FIR NO. 25 /2020
PS HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN

11.02.2025

Present: Sh. Ashish, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Azharuddin is present on bail.
Sh. S. D. Sharma, counsel for the accused.
Ld. Presiding Officer is on Sick Leave today.
As per instructions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up
for purpose already fixed for 17.03.2025.

(READER)
11.02.2025