

SC No. 419/2022
State Vs. Azharuddin
FIR No. 25/2020
PS H. N. Din

21.01.2026

Present: Mr. Jagdamba Pandey, Substitute Addl. PP for State.
Accused is present on bail.
Bailable warrants issued against the PW Ct. Ajay Pal
received back unexecuted.
Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.
As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed
on 04.02.2026.

Reader
21.01.2026